CORNERSTONES CHIROPRACTIC FEE SCHEDULE

*Please review our office policy and fee schedule*

Initial Visit $90.00
Re-Exam (over 5 years since last treatment)
*new patient procedure and fees will be in effect*

Regular Subsequent Chiropractic Visit $ 55.00
(Children under 16/Full Time Students with valid card/Seniors) $50.00
Regular Subsequent Cold Laser Therapy Only Visit $55.00
Cold Laser Therapy & Chiropractic Combination Visit $70.00
Missed Appointment/ Late Cancellation $25.00

(24 hours notice required)

MSP - Premium Assistance (10 visits per year for those who are covered)
Initial Visit $35.00
Subsequent Visit ~ $20.00

Worksafe &/or ICBC

Visits approved in writing by Worksafe &/or ICBC will be fully covered. Visits not approved by
Worksafe &/or ICBC are the responsibility of the patient to be paid in full. Any over-payment by
the patient will be reimbursed by our office once written approval is received from Worksafe &/or
ICBC.

Forms / Notes from $25.00
Orthotic Fees

Computerized Gait, Pressure Analysis and Consultation $85.00
Custom Made Prescription Orthotics $315.00 to $ 345.00
Casting (if required by your insurer) $50.00

*CHECK WITH YOUR EXTENDED HEALTH CARE PROVIDER, YOU MAY
BE ELIGIBLE FOR REIMBURSEMENT ON MOST SERVICE FEES*

Some extended health care providers offer e-claim service. Please check at our front desk.
Please sign that you have read and understood the above schedule.

Signature

Please note that although not required by our association our office is presently
offering reduced fees for children, seniors and full-time students.
over —



